

Provider Update



This is an update about information in the provider manual. For access to the latest provider manual, go online to <https://providers.amerigroup.com/KS>.

2017 health care procedure code changes

Summary of change: Effective with dates of service on and after January 1, 2017, the following additions, revisions and deletions related to the Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) 2017 have been made.

Effective with dates of service on and after January 1, 2017, the following procedure codes are now covered:

22853	22854	22859	22867	22868	22869	22870	27197	27198	28291
28295	31551	31552	31553	31554	31572	31573	31574	31591	31592
33340	33390	33391	36456	36901	36902	36903	36904	36905	36906
36907	36908	36909	37246	37247	37248	37249	43284	43285	58674
62320	62321	62322	62323	62324	62325	62326	62327	62380	76706
77065	77066	77067	80305	80306	80307	84410	87483	90674	93590
93591	93592	96377	97161	97162	97163	97164	97165	97166	97167
97168	99151	99152	99153	99155	99156	99157	A4224	A4225	A4553
A9285	A9588	C9140	G0491	G0492	G0500	J0570	J1130	J1942	J2182
J2786	J2840	J7175	J7179	J7202	J7207	J7209	J7320	J7322	J8670
J9034	J9145	J9176	J9205	J9295	J9325	J9352	L1851	L1852	

Effective with dates of service on and after January 1, 2017, the following procedure codes are now deleted:

11752	21495	22305	22851	27193	27194	28290	28293	28294	31582
31588	33400	33401	33403	35450	35452	35458	35460	35471	35472
35475	35476	36147	36148	36870	62310	62311	62318	62319	75791
75962	75964	75966	75968	75978	77051	77052	77055	77056	77057
80300	80301	80302	80303	80304	92140	93965	97001	97002	97003
97004	99150	B9000	C9137	C9138	C9139	C9470	C9471	C9472	C9473
C9474	C9475	C9476	C9477	C9478	C9480	C9481	G0154	J0760	J1590
K0901	K0902	Q9980	Q9981						

Note: As of January 1, 2017, code 90674 is now covered retroactively to August 1, 2016.

What if I need assistance?

If you have questions about this communication, received this fax in error or need assistance with any other item, contact your local Provider Relations representative or call Provider Services at 1-800-454-3730.